
New Time-Table for Half-yearly Exam [2nd Oct. to 12th Oct. 2023] 

 

GRADE 1st to 8th  

Dates Days Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 

02/10/23 Monday COMPUTER EVS ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE 

03/10/23 Tuesday ENGLISH PE HINDI COMPUTER GUJARATI ENGLISH HINDI GUJARATI 

04/10/23 Wednesday GUJARATI ENGLISH PE MATHS COMPUTER HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH 

05/10/23 Thursday - - MATHS PE S.S. COMPUTER MATHS MATHS 

06/10/23 Friday MATHS MATHS S.S. S.S. PE S.S. G.K. HINDI 

07/10/23 Saturday ART/CRAFT ART/CRAFT ART/CRAFT ART/CRAFT ART/CRAFT PE GUJARATI COMPUTER 

09/10/23 Monday EVS GUJARATI SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHS MATHS S.S. S.S. 

10/10/23 Tuesday G.K. HINDI GUJARATI GUJARATI SCIENCE GUJARATI COMPUTER PE 

11/10/23 Wednesday HINDI COMPUTER G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. PE G.K. 

12/10/23 Thursday PE G.K. COMPUTER HINDI HINDI ART/CRAFT ART/CRAFT ART/CRAFT 

 


